Seller:

COPART
SOLD THROUGH
6044 TROY HIGHWAY

MONTGOMERY, AL

COPART

36116

Phone : (334) 281-7264

Tax ID: 061423251

Lot #: 40497268
Vehicle: 07 CAT GRADER YELLO

VIN: CATO0140

HCCCA03189

Salyard: 145 AL - MONTGOMERY

Charges and Payments:

09/20/2018
09/20/2018
09/20/2018
09/20/2018
09/20/2018

Seller :

SALE PRICE

BUYER FEE

VIRTUAL BID FEE

GATE

COPART MAILING FEE
NET DUE (USD)

Date : 9/21/18 6:29 AM

Member:

CRABTREE AUTO SALES
4970 W ST RD 44
LIBERTY, IN 47353

Bidder's Master Buyer :

Phone :
Member #:

ltem#: 801

PhyYard: 145 AL - MONTGOMERY

Keys: E

8,400.00
450.00
79.00
59.00
20.00
9,008.00

(765) 458-7210

MEMBER AGREES THAT THE VEHICLE HAS BEEN SOLD "AS IS WHERE 18" WITH NO WARRANTIES.

Released By:

Released to (Print Name):

Released to (Signature):

Transporter Plate #:

ALL TITLES FOR THIS ACCOUNT **MUST BE FEDEX*** TO THE BUYER'S MAILING
ADDRESS. PLEASE DO NOT HANDLE TITLES IN ANY OTHER FASHION.

COPART - Invoice

Invoice

104851

104851

SBC #:
ROW: HVOO03
Sale: 09/20/2018

COPART MAILING FEE
COMPANY CHECK NOT ALLOWED

Date:

State:
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