CONTRACTOR							Invoice
			Date : 9/21/18	3 6:29 AM	1048	51	
Seller:	Member:						
COPART SOLD THROUGH COPART 6044 TROY HIGHWAY MONTGOMERY, AL 36116	Ϋ́ς.		CRABTREE AU 4970 W ST RD 4 LIBERTY, IN 47	44	3		
MONTOOMERT, AL 30110			Bidder's Master	Buyer :	10485	51	
Phone : (334) 281-7264 Tax ID: 061423251			Phone : (765) 4 Member #: 5	458-7210 585561			
Lot #: 40497268 Vehicle: 07 CAT GRADER YELLO VIN: CAT0140HCCCA03189 SalYard: 145 AL - MONTGOMERY	ltem#: PhyYard: Keys:	801 145 AL - E	MONTGOMERY		SBC #: ROW: Sale:	HVOO3 09/20/2018	
Charges and Payments:							
09/20/2018 SALE PRICE 09/20/2018 BUYER FEE 09/20/2018 VIRTUAL BID FEE 09/20/2018 GATE 09/20/2018 COPART MAILING FEE NET DUE (USD)			8,400.00 450.00 79.00 59.00 20.00 9,008.00	COPART N COMPANY		EE NOT ALLOWEI)
Seller :							
MEMBER AGREES THAT THE VEHICLE HAS BEEN	I SOLD "AS IS	WHERE IS"	WITH NO WARRANT	TIES.	– Date:		
Released to (Print Name):					_		
Released to (Signature):					_		
Transporter Plate #:					- State	:	
ALL TITLES FOR THIS ACCOUNT ***MUST BE FEDEX ADDRESS. PLEASE DO NOT HANDLE TITLES IN ANY			ING				
				n Na Star Na Star	ing ing K	N.	

A Contraction of the Contraction

.